24
T
±
0.
05
8.0
10.0
8.
24
4.
24
12
.0
10
.0
41.0 ± 0.1
30.0 ± 0.2
16.0
+0.2
- 0
ø D
MIDI FUSES “MDV SERIE”
 CORRENTE NOMINALE COLORE CODICE
 RATED CURRENT COLOR CODE
 COURANT NOMINALE COULEUR CODE
 NENNSTROM FARBE TEILE Nr.
 30A Arancione - Orange - Orange - Orange MDV030A
 40A Verde - Green - Vert - Grün MDV040A
 50A Rosso - Red - Rouge - Rot MDV050A
 60A Giallo - Yellow - Jaune - Gelb MDV060A
 70A Marrone - Brown - Marron - Braun MDV070A
 80A Neutro - Neutral - Neutre - Neutral MDV080A
 100A Blu - Blue - Bleu - Blau MDV100A
 125A Rosa - Pink - Rose - Rosa MDV125A
 150A Grigio - Grey - Gris - Grau MDV150A
 200A Viola - Violet - Violet - Violett MDV200A
• Meets international specs, complies to ISO 8820-5,
JASO D612 and other standards
• Element visibility through viewing windos
• PA6T housing, head & chemical resistant
• Rigid Sn-plated copper alloy blades
• Color coded housing, marked with amperage rating
• M5 connection holes, spaced 30mm
• Maximum torque 4.5Nm ± 1Nm